8:00
8:560
9:30

10:15
10:30

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:10

13:00

06
02
01
04

0b

14:30

SeEARTILHE S
RBEEARTILHH

W-UP BFFPRYT~BE
TOUTA—

R—=RAFoZ
FryFR—IL

BRESE
11-19-20-34-43-71-136

P WAL
KPR EFD—FHEx

ST {KE

TF

SUFTE... 0-27:62:63 03-07
XEEBRER FME

BemE (FrIT&TYY )

6-26-40-119 | #T-7#-5F-TR- T«
5-8-32-39 F4-$T-7-52- TR

31-51-99 TRF4-3T-7E 57

22-37-53

10-66-140 TR T4 -3T -7
7-E.

SFTR-T 4T

E5IE
7T+ Aq4> 10-32-37-99 08-7?
ER 0-5-8-31-51-66-119-140

¥F-- 22-53
RNE--- 6-39
HLEF---

HIAh27-62-63

iy &
2 0
BT

2AR4H(R)

11-12-13-15-16-19-20-34-36-42-43
45-48-56-57-61-70-71-116-136
22-27-37-53
0-5-6-10-32-39-40:62:66-99-140
8-26-31-51-63-119

[ &% F ]

FITFA—
FryFR—IL
B’H

EvFr7
11-16-36-42-56
57-71-136

o=

ERIERE - 2—F =
ARy FUY

HDIAMN—=24

ALL

SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS |
2025 '

ONE

~Information~

@ F—LAFVvVTIEH




